
- 1 - 

 

AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge 

Monday, July 6, 2020 
9:00 a.m. 

 
This Virtual Meeting will be held via video teleconference only pursuant to the Oklahoma Open Meeting Act, 
as amended by Senate Bill 661.   

 

1. Item No. 83 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only – Mr.  Leonard   

a) Atoka County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-203C(033)RB / 29925(04), $703.40, 0.14% 
b) Beckham County - SH-6 - STP-205B(077)PM / 28775(04), $30,000.00, 1.02% 
c) Beckham County - I-40B - STP-205C(079)PM / 29005(04) #1, $8,957.00, 0.35% 
d) Beckham County - I-40B - STP-205C(079)PM / 29005(04) #2, $40,110.00, 1.56% 
e) Blaine County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-206C(047)RB / 30057(04) #1, $0.00, 0.00% 
f) Blaine County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-206C(047)RB / 30057(04) #2, $7,500.00, 0.19% 
g) Canadian County - US-81 (I-40B) - NHPP-209N(051)SS / 27004(04), $2,500.00, 0.03% 
h) Choctaw County - Co. Rd. - STP-212C(043)CI / 29965(04), $55,078.42, 7.88% 
i) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - NHPPG-214N(098)AG / 32533(04), $2,200.00, 1.06% 
j) Creek County - Co. Rd. - STP-119D(131)CI / 22752(04), $24,799.99, 2.82% 
k) Delaware County - Co. Rd. - STP-221D(043)CI / 29896(04), $3,800.00, 0.38% 
l) Grant County - US-81 - STP-227B(027)3P / 30632(04), $74,106.40, 3.26% 
m) Leflore County - SH-63 - SBR-240C(072)SB / 31160(04), $65,137.60, 3.42% 
n) Lincoln County - Co. Rd. - STP-241D(067)CI / 32371(04), $4,647.07, 0.79% 
o) Marshall County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-248D(039)RB / 29985(04), $10,000.00, 0.61% 
p) McCurtain County - US-259 - SSR-245C(061)SR / 34382(04) #1, $20,010.24, 2.01% 
q) McCurtain County - US-259 - SSR-245C(061)SR / 34382(04) #2, $21,450.83, 2.16% 
r) Nowata County - US-60 - NHPP-253N(042)(043)PM / 27012(05), $3,579.99, -0.04% Underrun 
s) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - STP-255E(354)AG / 31504(04), $2,620.50, 0.12% 
t) Oklahoma County - Co. Rd. - STP-255D(499)CO / 32591(04), $4,301.40, 0.85% 
u) Oklahoma County - SH-74 - STP-242C(078)3P / 32777(04), $4,615.65, -0.26% Underrun 
v) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - STPG-255F(483)AG / 33344(04), $9,086.00, 1.47% 
w) Oklahoma County - I-35 - HSIP-255E(486)PM / 33860(04), $56,827.17, 2.11% 
x) Osage County - Co. Rd. - STP-157C(167)CI / 25528(04), $21,713.95, 0.96% 
y) Pawnee County - US-64 - STP-259B(034)SS / STP-159B(058)SS / 27934(04), $72,860.65, 0.67% 
z) Pittsburg County - US-69 - NHPP-013N(168)3P / 33393(04), $9,600.00, 0.82% 
aa) Roger Mills County - US-283 - STP-265B(017)SS / 27899(04), $1,540.00, 0.07% 
bb) Sequoyah County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(076)(075)PM / SBR-4000(080)SB / 28988(04), 
 $34,500.00, 0.09% 
cc) Tillman County - Co. Rd. - STP-271D(065)CI / 31154(04), $7,393.60, 2.00% 
dd) Tulsa County - I-44 - STP-272F(252)3B / 33577(04), $35,026.55, -3.42% Underrun 
ee) Wagoner County - US-69 NB - SSR-013N(171)SR / 32789(04), $30,566.26, 2.18% 

 
2. Item No. 84 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 

 
a) Adair County - US-59 - NHPP-101A(052) / 16928(17), $365,566.32, 1.41% 
b) Atoka County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-203C(068)RB / 31192(04), $60,480.00, 3.72% 
c) Beckham County - SH-6 - STP-205B(077)PM / 28775(04), $91,486.79, 3.12% 
d) Carter County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-110C(205)RB / 24819(04), $92,888.55, 1.26% 
e) Cimarron County - US-64 - NHPP-034N(001)PM / 20941(04), $231,444.45, 2.14% 
f) Cleveland County - SH-37 - SBR-214C(086)SB / 33414(04), $2,847.81, 0.15% 
g) Custer County - I-40 - NHPPI-0040-3(072)SS / 24427(05), $181,353.69, -1.74% Underrun 
h) Garfield County - Ct. St. - STP-224B(052)(053)UR / 17020(05), $8,804.48, 0.19% 



- 2 - 

 

i) Kiowa County - SH-6 - STP-038B(232)SS / 15027(04), $63,548.48, 0.32% 
j) Kiowa County - SH-44 - STP-275C(035)SS / ACSTP-238C(037)SS / 28999(04), $11,319.47, 0.34% 
k) Latimer County - US-270 - ACSTP-139B(049)SS / 20922(04), $62,191.93, 1.14% 
l) Lincoln County - US-62 - ACSTP-141C(168)(171)(224)(232)SS / 24228(10), $43,660.91, 0.19% 
m) Lincoln County - SH-66 - SBR-241C(012)SB / 29567(04), $33,825.33, 6.76% 
n) McClain County - I-35 - NHPPI-3500-(077)PM / 29734(04), $573,776.69, 3.45% 
o) McIntosh County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(066)PM / 27958(04) #1, $76,457.50, 0.49% 
p) McIntosh County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(066)PM / 27958(04) #2, $31,050.00, 0.20% 
q) Murray County - SH-7 - TAP-250D(022)TP / SSP-250N(018)PM / 33320(04), $23,504.56, 0.67% 
r) Oklahoma County - I-235 - NHPPI-2350-(009)PM / 09033(27) #8, $35,817.97, 0.04% 
s) Oklahoma County - I-235 - NHPPI-2350-(009)PM / 09033(27) #9, $4,366,472.77, 4.32% 
t) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - OKC-XTWN(078)SS / ACNHPPI-XTWN(079)SS / 17428(88), 
 $208,252.00, 0.80% 
u) Oklahoma County - I-35 - NHPPI-3500-(066)FP / 27897(04), $113.34, 0.00% 
v) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - STP-255E(354)AG / 31504(04), $144,226.09, 6.71% 
w) Osage County - SH-99 - SSP-157B(101)SS / 24261(04), $150,436.19, 2.24% 
x) Pottawatomie County - US-270 - SSP-263B(062)PM / 29569(04), $55,859.26, 3.00% 
y) Pushmataha County - US-271 - SBR-264B(065)(066)SB / 30433(04) #1, $92,210.00, 5.36% 
z) Pushmataha County - US-271 - SBR-264B(065)(066)SB / 30433(04) #2, $5,088.00, 0.30% 
aa) Roger Mills County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-165C(099)RB / 25477(04), $3,915.19, 0.06% 
bb) Rogers County - US-412 - SSP-266N(056)SS / 23170(10), $327,939.84, 4.29% 
cc) Seminole County - SH-56 - SBR-267C(077)SB / 30580(04), $35,430.71, 1.03% 
dd) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - STP-172B(484)IG / 27291(04), $1,426.55, 0.02% 
ee) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - NHPPI-2440-(016)PM / 30596(04), $35,000.00, 0.85% 
ff) Tulsa County - I-44 - STP-272F(252)3B / 33577(04), $40,430.33, 3.95% 
gg) Washita County - SH-44 - SBR-275C(048)SB / 29278(04), $94,750.00, 9.35% 

 
3. Item No. 86 – Awards – Mr. Delce 
 

a) Deferral from the May 14, 2020 Regular Bid Opening 
b) June 18, 2020 – Regular Letting 

 
4. Item No. 87 - Director’s Report – Mr. Gatz 

  Information Only: No Commission action required. 
 
 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 

 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 


	AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING
	OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge
	Monday, July 6, 2020
	9:00 a.m.

